LA TASCA

sherry

BARBADILLO - jerez

fino, medium oder cream 15-17,5% vol.

TIO PEPE - jerez

fino 15% vol.

LA INA - jerez

fino 15% vol.

LA GUITA - jerez

manzanilla 15% vol.
sanlucar de barrameda d.o.

SOLEAR - jerez

manzanilla 15% vol.
sanlucar de barrameda d.o.

cCava

cava vilarnau

BRUT RESERVA
barcelona y organico (BIO)
0,1

Hel

450
5,50

5,50

5,50

5,50

7,90



